 SK 1SI31 		    SK 1SI40	                             SK 1SI50	                 SK 1SI63	                        SK 1SI75
Worm Modules
Ratio
14mm	   0.625“	         18mm	          1.000“               25mm	 1.125“	      25mm	       1.4375“            35mm          1.9375“
i=5		  60391050	   60392050	        60491050     60492050         60591050    60592050	      60691050    60692050        60791050    60792050
i=7,5		  60391080	   60392080	        60491080     60492080         60591080    60592080	      60691080    60692080        60791080    60792080
i=10		  60391100	   60392100	        60491100     60492100         60591100    60592100	      60691100    60692100        60791100    60792100
i=12,5		  60391130	   60392130	        60491130     60492130         60591130    60592130	      60691130    60692130        60791130    60792130

3,7	 5	 332/575	  40	 100	 AP	    NEMA 184TC	 36110293	      36110285
2  |  www.nord.com www.nord.com  |  3
UNIVERSAL Worm Gear Modules Ordering Guide
NORD DRIVESYSTEMS
 SK 1SI31 		   SK 1SI40	  SK 1SI50	 SK 1SI63	       SK 1SI75
1.250"     60793400
1.4375"   60793420
1.500"     60793410
60694600
DE
Getriebebau NORD GmbH & Co. KG
Getriebebau-Nord-Str. 1
22941 Bargteheide, Deutschland
T: +49 45 32 / 289 0
F: +49 45 32 / 289 22 53
AT
Getriebebau NORD GmbH
Deggendorfstrasse 8
4030 Linz, Österreich
T: +43 732 / 31 89 20
F: +43 732 / 31 89 20 85
CH
Getriebebau NORD AG
Bächigenstrasse 18
9212 Arnegg, Schweiz
T: +41 71 / 388 99 11
F: +41 71 / 388 99 15
Members of the NORD DRIVESYSTEMS Group